
 

 

 

 

 

September 5, 2025 

Next Week Looking Ahead   
We were so excited to welcome all our 
Trytons into the building, the energy, 
enthusiasm, and smiles made it a truly 
special start. 
Monday, September 8:  

• Parent Contact Week – Core 
Teachers will reach out to families 

• Soccer games/practices throughout 
week – schedule released Monday 

• Field Trip Forms and Payment due 
for all retreats  

• Open Gym for Volleyball - 7:15 AM 
• Running Club after school  

Tuesday, September 9:  
• Open Gym for Volleyball - 7:15 AM 
• Running Club after school  

Wednesday, September 10:  
• Open Gym for Volleyball - 7:15 AM 
• Grade Level Retreats today - Note: 

Grade 8 and 9 students will return 
after regular dismissal time. 

Thursday, September 11:  
• Open Gym for Volleyball - 7:15 AM 
• First STEM Challenge for Grade 

Seven! 
Friday, September 12:  

• Open Gym for Volleyball - 7:15 AM 
• Healthy Hunger Edo (Deadline to 

order – Sun, Sept 7) 

 
Monday, September 15: Field Trip Forms 
due for Corpus Christi Opening Mass  
 
Tuesday, September 16: School Council 
Meeting @ 6:30 in Library  
 
Thursday, September 18: Opening Mass 
at Corpus Christi @ 10:00 AM  
 
Thursday, September 18: Meet the Staff 
BBQ (click here to access link to register 
and order food)  
 
Friday, September 19: Terry Fox Run and 
Renaissance Rally  
 
Monday, September 29: Orange Shirt 
Day/Truth and Reconciliation activities at 
school – No School on Tuesday, 
September 30. 
 
Wednesday, October 8: Jumpstart 7A/7B  
 
Thursday, October 9: Thanksgiving 
Celebration  
 
Friday, October 10: Jumpstart 7C/7D  
 
 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScBX7XHhRws2r9iQoS5Pnwx3dBKURnxSBe1RZm_e5gbOo1sWg/viewform?usp=header
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScBX7XHhRws2r9iQoS5Pnwx3dBKURnxSBe1RZm_e5gbOo1sWg/viewform?usp=header

